Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New Me Energy, Minerals and Natu	Form C-103 June 19, 2008					
District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240	Energy, withertais and react	WELL API NO.					
District II	STRICKLII OH CONSERVATION DIVISION			30-039-26891			
District III 1220 South St. Francis Dr.			5. Indicate Type of Lease				
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV	Santa Fe, NM 8	7505	STATE FEE				
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505			6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. Jicarilla Contract 96				
SUNDRY NOTIC (DO:NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC PROPOSALS.)		OR PLUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or Unit Jicarilla 96	Agreement Name:			
1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well X	8. Well Number 7C						
2. Name of Operator	9. OGRID Number						
ENERGEN RESOURCES CORPORAT	162928						
Address of Operator	NM 07401		10. Pool name or Wild				
2010 Afton Place, Farmingt Well Location	<u>ion. NM 8/4U1</u>		Gavilan PC/ Blanco	mesaverde			
	2360 feet from the Sou	uth line and	1980 feet from the	eWestline			
Section 01	Township 26N	Range 3W	NMPM C	ounty Rio Arriba			
	11. Elevation (Show whether 71)	<i>DR, RKB, RT, GR, et</i> 06' GR	c.)				
12. Check A	ppropriate Box to Indicate	Nature of Notice,	Report, or Other Data	ı			
NOTICE OF INTE	ENTION TO:	SUB	SEQUENT REPOR	RT OF:			
ERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON 🗌	REMEDIAL WORK	☐ Al	TERING CASING 🔲			
PORARILY ABANDON							
ULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT J	ов 🗆				
OWNHOLE COMMINGLE			OIL	D MAR 8 '13 CONS. DIV.			
	<u></u>		•	DIST. 3			
THER: Pay Add & Down-hole Co	ommingle <u>x</u>	OTHER:	·				
 Describe proposed or completed of starting any proposed work). or recompletion. 							
(77360) and Blanco MesaVe 5508'-5668' and 5844'-601 of stabilized production. interest owners are ident	78, Order # R-13621, It is rde (72319). Pictured Clif 2' Recommended allocation Commingling will not redu ical for each zone. Rates	fs perforations 3 - Subtraction methode the total remare reported to NMOCD	3689'-3753' Est., MV nod following 60 days ining production's va	perforations ilue. The			
	of this pay add via Form Afencies Re		t parts. DI	4c 3804 AZ			
Jamir	- Ayercia in	, , ,					
Spud Date:	Rig Rele	ase Date:					
hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the	e best of my knowledg	ge and belief.				
IGNATURE	TI1		t Engineer DA	TE 3/6/2013			
ype or print name Adam Klem	E-n	aklem@energ nail address:	="	ONE <u>505-324-4163</u>			
For State Use Only	1 fm	Deputy Oil &	Gas Inspector,	APR 1 1 2013			
APPROVED BY	11	TLE Distr	Gas Inspector, rict #3 DAT	E			
APPROVED BY Conditions of Approval (if any):	11	TLE DIST	DAT	E			

<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

<u>District II</u> 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

12 Dedicated Acres

160

District III

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

¹³ Joint or Infill

¹⁴ Consolidation Code

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102

Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies

OIL CONS. DIV.

DIST. 3

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

7505 AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION DLAT

1	A TOT A Town Law			1 n 10 1			10.137			
	API Number			¹ Pool Code		³ Pool Name				
3	3 0-039-2689 1	891 77360 Gavilan Pictured Cliffs								
4 Property	Code	⁵ Property Name						⁶ Well Number		
2193	7	Jicarilla 96 7C						7C		
⁷ OGRID	No.	Operator Name Elevation						Elevation		
16292	8	Energen Resources Corporation 7106'						7106'		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				¹⁰ Surface	Location				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West	line	County
K	01	26N	3W		2360	South	1980	West		Rio Arriba
			¹¹ Bot	ttom Hol	e Location If	Different From	m Surface			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	Coun
	1							p	amı	IAR 8 113

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

15 Order No.

R-13621

		17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division.
	01	3/6/2013 Signature Date Adam Klem Printed Name
1980'	2360'	18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey
		Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: Certificate Number